
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S16-162

Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Economics of digital design and engineering in nuclear industry  Putilov A.V.,
Smirnov D.S.  A-100

Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Hydrodynamics  Pozdeeva I.G.  K-211
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Microprocessor Systems  Shaltaeva Y.R.  K-402
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Technology and equipment for nuclear power plants (NPPs: types, equipment,

technologies, operation)  Zverkov V.V.  T-208
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Dynamics of nuclear reactors  Afanasiev V.V.  31-110
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physics of Protection  Ksenofontov A.I.  E-214
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Materials Science (Materials for Nuclear Reactors).  Mihalchik V.V., Tenishev A.V.

 V-411
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of information technology  Korolev S.A.  V-411
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Elect Control Systems Engineering  Starodubtsev I.A., Kullo I.G.  I-304
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Elect Heat transfer in nuclear power plants  Lavruhin A.A., Delov M.I.  K-714a
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microprocessor Systems  Shaltaeva Y.R.  K-310
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Heat transfer in nuclear power plants  Lavruhin A.A., Delov M.I.

 E-403
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Control Systems Engineering  Kullo I.G., Starodubtsev I.A.  I-304
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Hydrodynamics  Pozdeeva I.G., Mitrofanova O.V.  K-211
Sun, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technology and equipment for nuclear power plants (NPPs: types, equipment,

technologies, operation)  Zverkov V.V.  401


